29
 Operating with wide temperature range -40~+105°C
 SPECIFICATIONS
 DRAWING (Unit: mm)
*1. Voltage mark for 6.3V is [6V]
*2. Applicable to ∅6.3×7.7
*3. Applicable to ∅8×10.5~∅10
*4. Applicable to ∅12.5~∅18

For DC Voltage
0006: 6.3VDCTFZ TKZ....etc.
How to order
Tel: +86 (0)769 8252 3211
             WV
 μF
35 50 63 100 160
22 226         10 × 13.5 50
33 336         12.5 × 13.5 95
47 476         12.5 × 13.5
(16 × 16.5)
205
(240)
100 107 8 × 10.5
(6.3 × 7.7)
240
(92)
10 × 10.5
(8 × 10.5)
250
(210)
12.5 × 13.5
(10 × 13.5)
(10 × 10.5)
400
(350)
(310)
16 × 16.5
(12.5 x 13.5)
450
(380) 16 × 16.5 250
150 157 8 × 10.5 240 10 × 10.5 300 10 × 13.5 350
220 227 10 × 10.5
(8 × 10.5)
250
(270)
10 × 13.5
(10 × 10.5)
280
(330)
16 × 16.5
(12.5 × 13.5)
560
(470) 16 × 16.5 550
330 337 10 × 10.5 370
16 × 16.5
(12.5 × 13.5)
(10 × 13.5)
600
(490)
(295)
16 × 16.5
(12.5 × 16)
700
(510) 18 × 16.5 590
470 477
12.5 × 13.5
(10 × 13.5)
(10 × 10.5)
520
(400)
(370)
16 × 16.5
(12.5 × 16)
(12.5 × 13.5)
700
(550)
(470)
16 × 16.5 750 18 × 18.5 980
680 687 12.5 × 13.5 530 16 × 16.5 750 18 × 16.5 790
1000 108 16 × 16.5
(12.5 × 16)
800